
Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0104 Bennett 1 3 35 39 41 95.12

IA-0123 Tipton 0 2 28 31 35 88.57

IA-0286 Clarence 0 2 52 54 58 93.10

IA-0309 Mechanicsville 1 5 41 47 52 90.38

IA-0348 Stanwood 1 1 11 13 15 86.67

IA-0366 Lowden 0 4 16 20 32 62.50

IA-0430 Durant 4 16 242 262 273 95.97

IA-0514 West Branch 3 14 40 57 66 86.36

SUM: 10 47 465 523 572 91.4336

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0052 Burlington 0 16 65 81 98 82.65

IA-0243 Mediapolis 0 7 15 22 23 95.65

SUM: 0 23 80 103 121 85.124

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0058 M T Pleasant 0 16 52 68 86 79.07

IA-0094 Salem 0 4 22 26 29 89.66

IA-0626 Olds 0 1 6 7 8 87.50

IA-0643 Winfield 1 1 20 22 27 81.48

SUM: 1 22 100 123 150 82

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0054 Victor 1 18 99 118 132 89.39

IA-0076 Marengo 1 15 73 89 116 76.72

IA-0228 Williamsburg 1 3 23 28 29 96.55

IA-0369 Parnell 0 1 1 2 11 18.18

IA-0488 North English 0 1 11 12 15 80.00

IA-0521 Millersburg 0 0 7 7 10 70.00

SUM: 3 38 214 256 313 81.7891
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Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0047 Fairfield 0 3 11 14 19 73.68

IA-0667 Batavia 2 1 9 12 14 85.71

SUM: 2 4 20 26 33 78.7879

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0017 Iowa City 3 21 72 96 107 89.72

IA-0457 Lone Tree 0 7 54 61 76 80.26

IA-0460 Solon 8 32 129 169 205 82.44

IA-0537 Oxford 0 7 45 52 64 81.25

IA-0671 Swisher 0 23 93 118 144 81.94

IA-0721 Coralville 5 18 57 81 83 97.59

IA-1976 North Liberty 0 6 6 13 15 86.67

SUM: 16 114 456 590 694 85.0144

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0041 Keokuk 4 7 112 123 147 83.67

IA-0082 F T Madison 0 5 31 36 53 67.92

IA-0474 Donnellson 0 8 19 27 35 77.14

IA-0668 West Point 0 7 57 64 79 81.01

SUM: 4 27 219 250 314 79.6178

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0100 Columbus Jct 0 14 22 36 106 33.96

IA-0112 Morning Sun 0 4 19 23 30 76.67

IA-0489 Oakville 1 0 33 34 38 89.47

SUM: 1 18 74 93 174 53.4483

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0027 Muscatine 5 10 182 197 234 84.19

IA-0509 West Liberty 0 7 23 30 37 81.08

IA-0584 Wilton 1 4 29 34 41 82.93

SUM: 6 21 234 261 312 83.6538

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0113 Keosauqua 0 3 19 22 31 70.97

IA-0147 Stockport 5 2 25 32 40 80.00
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IA-0181 Birmingham 0 2 0 2 4 50.00

IA-0231 Farmington 1 2 48 51 62 82.26

IA-0483 Milton 0 4 18 22 28 78.57

IA-0494 Douds 2 12 68 82 82 100.00

IA-0563 Bonaparte 1 1 27 29 31 93.55

SUM: 9 26 205 240 278 86.3309

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0029 Washington 3 11 94 108 112 96.43

IA-0351 Ainsworth 0 2 9 11 14 78.57

IA-0427 Wellman 0 3 0 3 16 18.75

IA-0593 Crawfordsville 0 1 11 12 13 92.31

SUM: 3 17 114 134 155 86.4516

IA Dist 0001 LGN 55 357 2181 6 2599 3116 83.41
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Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0190 Clinton 0 16 66 82 92 89.13

IA-0238 De Witt 1 12 102 115 128 89.84

IA-0381 Lost Nation 2 5 54 61 66 92.42

IA-0447 Wheatland 0 0 16 16 22 72.73

IA-0466 Calamus 1 1 26 28 32 87.50

IA-0622 Grand Mound 0 2 15 17 26 65.38

SUM: 4 36 279 319 366 87.1585

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0006 Dubuque 7 52 338 398 467 85.22

IA-0137 Dyersville 3 77 215 295 326 90.49

IA-0528 Cascade 3 30 143 176 206 85.44

IA-0650 Epworth 3 7 90 100 106 94.34

IA-0656 Farley 0 9 104 113 134 84.33

SUM: 16 175 890 1082 1239 87.3285

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0074 Sabula 0 3 15 18 21 85.71

IA-0075 Maquoketa 2 11 48 61 65 93.85

IA-0273 Bellevue 3 63 222 288 341 84.46

IA-0513 Baldwin 0 0 1 1 5 20.00

IA-0590 Spragueville 0 7 7 14 16 87.50

IA-0602 Preston 0 7 36 43 55 78.18

IA-0677 Miles 3 4 52 59 64 92.19

SUM: 8 95 381 484 567 85.3616

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0013 Anamosa 0 9 112 121 134 90.30

IA-0209 Monticello 1 6 30 38 38 100.00

IA-0259 Wyoming 0 3 26 29 37 78.38

IA-0412 Olin 0 4 12 16 36 44.44

IA-0473 Oxford Junction 0 3 66 69 84 82.14

SUM: 1 25 246 273 329 82.9787

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal
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IA-0109 Lisbon 0 2 30 32 38 84.21

IA-0297 Center Point 3 4 53 60 59 101.69

IA-0298 Marion 17 138 679 837 1011 82.79

IA-0331 Springville 9 8 75 92 90 102.22

IA-0362 Coggon 0 4 8 12 19 63.16

IA-0376 Walker 0 14 27 42 48 87.50

IA-0421 Central City 0 20 71 92 101 91.09

IA-0480 M T Vernon 2 1 18 21 26 80.77

IA-0555 Ely 0 2 44 48 59 81.36

IA-0572 Fairfax 4 20 110 135 153 88.24

IA-0674 Toddville 1 2 12 15 28 53.57

IA-0679 Palo 0 5 34 39 39 100.00

IA-0712 Troy Mills 0 3 15 18 21 85.71

IA-0727 Cedar Rapids 0 9 23 32 59 54.24

IA-0735 Hiawatha 0 6 64 70 86 81.40

SUM: 36 238 1263 1545 1837 84.1045

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0026 Davenport 5 52 246 311 349 89.11

IA-0154 Bettendorf 3 11 37 51 58 87.93

IA-0347 Le Claire 2 11 42 56 70 80.00

IA-0353 Dixon 0 2 11 13 20 65.00

IA-0532 Donahue 0 6 42 49 58 84.48

IA-0548 Walcott 2 10 92 104 121 85.95

IA-0639 Eldridge 0 5 35 40 46 86.96

IA-0711 Blue Grass 0 17 64 81 100 81.00

SUM: 12 114 569 705 822 85.7664

IA Dist 0002 LGN 77 683 3628 20 4408 5160 85.43
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Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0039 Belle Plaine 0 13 51 64 80 80.00

IA-0057 Vinton 1 15 103 119 108 110.19

IA-0107 Keystone 1 8 39 48 50 96.00

IA-0148 Van Horne 1 3 40 44 63 69.84

IA-0166 Shellsburg 2 16 48 66 69 95.65

IA-0167 Newhall 0 2 23 25 30 83.33

IA-0170 Blairstown 0 17 92 109 115 94.78

IA-0217 Atkins 2 11 35 48 58 82.76

IA-0234 Norway 1 2 48 51 54 94.44

IA-0264 Urbana 0 5 40 45 44 102.27

IA-0475 Garrison 0 0 9 9 10 90.00

SUM: 8 92 528 628 681 92.2173

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0138 Waterloo 9 33 186 229 265 86.42

IA-0207 La Porte, City 1 8 55 65 80 81.25

IA-0237 Cedar Falls 0 15 38 53 73 72.60

IA-0636 Dunkerton 0 1 16 17 22 77.27

IA-0714 Gilbertville 1 17 121 139 174 79.89

IA-0730 Waterloo 0 2 7 9 11 81.82

IA-0738 Waterloo 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

SUM: 11 76 423 512 627 81.6587

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0176 Waverly 0 12 63 76 94 80.85

IA-0223 Sumner 3 12 67 82 95 86.32

IA-0356 Tripoli 0 0 8 8 9 88.89

IA-0522 Janesville 1 9 34 45 47 95.74

IA-0653 Denver 2 12 104 119 138 86.23

SUM: 6 45 276 330 383 86.1619

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0268 Greene 0 1 48 49 64 76.56

IA-0285 Parkersburg 0 20 49 69 77 89.61

IA-0360 Dumont 0 6 37 43 50 86.00
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Name
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IA-0393 Shell Rock 0 1 4 5 35 14.29

IA-0660 New Hartford 2 4 9 15 17 88.24

SUM: 2 32 147 181 243 74.4856

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0183 Hampton 3 7 38 48 65 73.85

IA-0277 Sheffield 0 0 16 16 21 76.19

SUM: 3 7 54 64 86 74.4186

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0131 Beaman 0 1 0 1 10 10.00

IA-0213 Wellsburg 0 1 7 8 10 80.00

IA-0242 Reinbeck 0 30 39 69 81 85.19

IA-0349 Grundy Center 0 4 33 37 40 92.50

IA-0471 Dike 0 2 31 33 44 75.00

IA-0681 Conrad 0 13 56 69 84 82.14

SUM: 0 51 166 217 269 80.6691

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0004 Hubbard 1 4 20 25 36 69.44

IA-0182 Eldora 2 7 46 55 71 77.46

IA-0188 Iowa Falls 0 7 70 77 96 80.21

IA-0201 Alden 0 2 18 20 21 95.24

IA-0252 Ackley 1 7 56 64 73 87.67

IA-0255 Union 0 1 10 11 14 78.57

IA-0317 Radcliffe 0 0 0 0 29 0.00

SUM: 4 28 220 252 340 74.1176

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0046 Marshalltown 1 30 183 214 261 81.99

IA-0122 State Center 0 3 18 21 32 65.63

IA-0149 Gilman 0 2 0 2 3 66.67

IA-0161 Melbourne 0 0 12 12 15 80.00

IA-0456 Rhodes 0 2 1 3 12 25.00

IA-0635 Laurel 0 1 18 19 23 82.61

IA-0739 Marshalltown 6 3 81 91 114 79.82

SUM: 7 41 313 362 460 78.69571
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Action
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Dike
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Hubbard

Walter Sayer

Hyman-Peavey

Collins-Dunning

Elliott-Keninger

Harry Crow

Radcliffe

Name

Frank Lewis Glick

Marshall Co

Tama Co

Franklin Co

Grundy Co

Hardin Co

Avery-Slight

Geyer-Bickner

Name

George A Aldinger

Harlow Ray Massee

Name

Weatherman-Walter



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0071 Garwin 0 1 18 19 28 67.86

IA-0072 Toledo 0 12 27 39 60 65.00

IA-0073 Tama 6 7 44 57 59 96.61

IA-0127 Gladbrook 0 14 78 92 102 90.20

IA-0142 Traer 0 18 69 87 97 89.69

IA-0226 Elberon 0 1 9 10 15 66.67

IA-0269 Chelsea 3 1 10 14 15 93.33

IA-0335 Dysart 1 3 23 27 33 81.82

IA-0453 Clutier 0 7 31 38 40 95.00

IA-0701 Tama 0 4 1 5 28 17.86

SUM: 10 68 310 388 477 81.3417

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0035 Belmond 0 2 8 10 13 76.92

IA-0159 Rowan 0 2 5 7 9 77.78

IA-0246 Clarion 0 4 21 25 33 75.76

IA-0304 Eagle Grove 0 2 36 38 40 95.00

IA-0370 Goldfield 1 1 19 21 23 91.30

IA-0523 Dows 0 12 57 69 75 92.00

IA-0553 Woolstock 0 1 9 10 13 76.92

SUM: 1 24 155 180 206 87.3786

IA Dist 0003 LGN 52 464 2592 6 3114 3772 82.56
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Name
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Wright Co



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0050 Lansing 0 5 21 26 28 92.86

IA-0062 Waukon 0 6 57 63 79 79.75

IA-0518 Postville 1 1 34 36 42 85.71

IA-0722 Harpers Ferry 1 11 141 154 164 93.90

SUM: 2 23 253 279 313 89.1374

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0030 Independence 0 12 48 60 89 67.42

IA-0342 Jesup 1 9 53 63 68 92.65

IA-0346 Lamont 0 6 24 30 37 81.08

IA-0434 Quasqueton 0 2 35 37 30 123.33

IA-0435 Aurora 0 3 34 37 46 80.43

IA-0552 Fairbank 0 4 58 62 66 93.94

IA-0560 Winthrop 0 0 10 10 11 90.91

SUM: 1 36 262 299 347 86.1671

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0101 Mason City 3 16 72 92 106 86.79

IA-0171 Meservey 0 1 8 9 12 75.00

IA-0208 Rockwell 0 2 36 38 50 76.00

IA-0222 Clear Lake 0 3 3 6 9 66.67

IA-0354 Dougherty 1 20 1 22 22 100.00

IA-0440 Thornton 0 1 14 15 16 93.75

SUM: 4 43 134 182 215 84.6512

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0038 New Hampton 2 4 57 63 68 92.65

IA-0153 Nashua 0 3 0 3 6 50.00

IA-0279 Lawler 0 28 47 75 80 93.75

SUM: 2 35 104 141 154 91.5584

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0106 Elkader 0 3 41 44 52 84.62

IA-0218 Strawberry Point 0 5 21 26 29 89.66

IA-0267 Mc Gregor 0 8 15 23 46 50.00
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Name
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Name
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Name

Beck-Strong-Glynn

IA Dist 0004 LGN
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Buchanan Co
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Chickasaw Co
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IA-0305 Marquette 1 4 36 41 39 105.13

IA-0373 Guttenberg 0 8 40 49 56 87.50

IA-0388 St Olaf 2 5 29 36 37 97.30

IA-0512 Edgewood 0 3 29 32 38 84.21

IA-0519 Monona 0 2 10 12 17 70.59

IA-0723 Garnavillo 0 8 37 45 47 95.74

SUM: 3 46 258 308 361 85.3186

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0045 Manchester 0 20 90 110 120 91.67

IA-0160 Delhi 0 11 15 26 24 108.33

IA-0311 Hopkinton 0 1 22 23 31 74.19

IA-0436 Earlville 0 3 30 33 35 94.29

IA-0566 Greeley 0 1 13 14 15 93.33

IA-0582 Colesburg 0 4 10 14 17 82.35

IA-0692 Ryan 0 4 29 33 51 64.71

SUM: 0 44 209 253 293 86.3481

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0009 Oelwein 0 10 86 97 150 64.67

IA-0015 West Union 0 8 38 46 55 83.64

IA-0092 Westgate 0 0 20 20 21 95.24

IA-0189 Waucoma 3 5 27 35 38 92.11

IA-0219 Arlington 0 3 17 20 21 95.24

IA-0245 Maynard 1 1 26 29 31 93.55

IA-0312 Hawkeye 0 4 11 15 17 88.24

IA-0339 Fayette 0 2 40 42 45 93.33

IA-0352 Elgin 1 2 48 51 54 94.44

IA-0375 Clermont 0 1 52 53 55 96.36

IA-0631 Wadena 0 1 0 1 27 3.70

IA-0691 St Lucas 0 0 27 27 31 87.10

SUM: 5 37 392 436 545 80

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0174 Charles City 2 7 34 43 54 79.63

IA-0338 Rockford 0 1 0 1 7 14.29

IA-0387 Marble Rock 0 8 4 12 14 85.71

IA-0449 Nora Springs 1 1 23 25 28 89.29
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H D S
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Dean Harkin
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Arnold-Rogers

Fayette

Elgin

Sheehan-Olson

Wadena

Aloysius Schmitt

Name

Shannon-Wilson

St Olaf

Edgewood

Leslie H Smith

Clay-Gar

Name

Manchester

John N. Porter

Hopkinton

Carpenter-Diesch-White

Charles Watters

Wm F Brockmeyer

Ryan

Name

Marquette

Prairie La Porte

Delaware Co

Fayette Co

Floyd Co



SUM: 3 17 61 81 103 78.6408

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0135 Cresco 1 13 76 90 118 76.27

IA-0545 Lime Springs 0 2 7 9 12 75.00

IA-0597 Elma 0 3 38 41 71 57.75

IA-0605 Protivin 0 5 27 32 37 86.49

SUM: 1 23 148 172 238 72.2689

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0244 Riceville 0 6 29 35 37 94.59

IA-0278 Osage 3 23 77 103 124 83.06

IA-0358 St Ansgar 2 11 100 113 118 95.76

IA-0569 Stacyville 0 3 30 33 38 86.84

IA-0641 Orchard 0 11 0 11 14 78.57

SUM: 5 54 236 295 331 89.1239

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0163 Decorah 0 3 0 3 35 8.57

IA-0266 Calmar 1 18 11 30 38 78.95

IA-0467 Spillville 0 18 39 57 58 98.28

IA-0503 Ossian 0 6 18 24 35 68.57

IA-0672 Fort Atkinson 0 3 26 29 30 96.67

SUM: 1 48 94 143 196 72.9592

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0110 Manly 3 10 54 67 88 76.14

IA-0616 Grafton 0 2 12 14 20 70.00

SUM: 3 12 66 81 108 75

IA Dist 0004 LGN 30 418 2217 5 2670 3204 83.33
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Clarence Bily
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Huber-Steffes

Name

Edward Tosel

Tabbert-Hollatz

Name

Cresco

Lloyd L Horton

John Frahm

Tri-County

Name

Roy Gue

Osage

Walter T Enneberg

Hale Penney Fuller

Worth Co

Howard Co

Mitchell Co

Winneshiek Co



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0214 Centerville 0 4 22 26 31 83.87

IA-0280 Moulton 0 1 17 18 18 100.00

IA-0340 Mystic 0 1 17 18 20 90.00

IA-0407 Unionville 0 4 33 37 50 74.00

SUM: 0 10 89 99 119 83.1933

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0069 Osceola 0 6 60 66 62 106.45

IA-0405 Murray 0 1 6 7 9 77.78

SUM: 0 7 66 73 71 102.817

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0078 Bloomfield 16 12 56 85 80 106.25

SUM: 16 12 56 85 80 106.25

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0080 Leon 1 4 12 17 28 60.71

IA-0215 Grand River 0 0 24 24 23 104.35

SUM: 1 4 36 41 51 80.3922

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0111 Newton 4 25 178 207 246 84.15

IA-0175 Colfax 0 1 12 13 17 76.47

IA-0275 Prairie City 0 1 12 13 16 81.25

IA-0355 Kellogg 0 3 18 21 29 72.41

IA-0363 Monroe 3 13 40 56 71 78.87

IA-0493 Baxter 0 1 11 12 17 70.59

IA-0534 Mingo 0 4 0 4 12 33.33

IA-0640 Newburg 0 1 7 8 19 42.11

SUM: 7 49 278 334 427 78.2201

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0019 Sigourney 0 1 25 26 34 76.47

IA-0083 Hedrick 0 5 27 32 36 88.89

IA-0319 Keswick 1 1 37 39 43 90.70
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Arendt-Bowlin-Stubbs

James Murphy

Burl Mc Clure

Paul Dixon

Wil-Rog-Mor

Name

Davis-Pence

William Lochrie

Name

Reed-Whisler

Name

Cowl-Scott

Charles Ladd

Name

Name

Ray C Walden

IA Dist 0005 LGN
Appanoose Co

Clark Co

Davis Co

Decatur Co

Jasper Co

Keokuk Co



IA-0424 Keota 0 0 5 5 10 50.00

IA-0485 Delta 0 0 5 5 8 62.50

IA-0504 Richland 0 3 2 5 28 17.86

SUM: 1 10 101 112 159 70.4403

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0102 Chariton 1 7 43 53 63 84.13

SUM: 1 7 43 53 63 84.127

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0034 Oskaloosa 5 24 151 180 238 75.63

IA-0446 New Sharon 0 0 8 8 11 72.73

IA-0507 Barnes City 0 2 15 17 21 80.95

SUM: 5 26 174 205 270 75.9259

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0136 Albia 0 15 108 123 141 87.23

IA-0613 Lovilia 0 4 8 12 13 92.31

IA-0685 Melrose 0 1 7 8 19 42.11

SUM: 0 20 123 143 173 82.659

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0053 Grinnell 4 10 45 62 74 83.78

IA-0169 Montezuma 0 12 58 70 101 69.31

IA-0294 Brooklyn 6 7 51 65 74 87.84

IA-0296 Deep River 3 7 38 48 54 88.89

IA-0733 Malcom 0 2 26 28 37 75.68

SUM: 13 38 218 273 340 80.2941

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0172 Mount Ayr 1 10 55 66 78 84.62

IA-0395 Diagonal 0 4 6 10 13 76.92

IA-0541 Ellston 0 13 18 31 47 65.96

SUM: 1 27 79 107 138 77.5362

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0070 Creston 0 0 20 20 23 86.96
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Ringgold

Morris-Herrold

Emmett Liles

Name

Champaign

Name

Carl L Caviness

Name

Harry L Anderson

Coffin-Miller

Fuller-Sarvis

Name

Howard Cessna

Chester Bishop

Richard F Ward

Name

Focht-Tennant

Blythin-Sheets

Clubb-Shipley

Richland

Lucas Co

Mahaska Co

Monroe Co

Poweshiek Co

Ringgold Co

Union Co



IA-0096 Lorimor 0 5 16 21 25 84.00

SUM: 0 5 36 41 48 85.4167

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0003 Ottumwa 10 22 215 248 280 88.57

IA-0206 Eldon 0 1 6 7 11 63.64

IA-0418 Eddyville 0 4 2 6 10 60.00

SUM: 10 27 223 261 301 86.711

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0068 Corydon 0 1 34 35 38 92.11

IA-0180 Seymour 0 1 22 23 27 85.19

IA-0306 Humeston 0 1 10 11 14 78.57

IA-0379 Allerton 1 1 23 25 27 92.59

SUM: 1 4 89 94 106 88.6792

IA Dist 0005 LGN 56 246 1611 8 1921 2346 81.88
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O B Nelson

Wayne Co

Wapello Co



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0049 Dallas Center 0 5 21 26 31 83.87

IA-0099 Minburn 1 4 66 71 73 97.26

IA-0211 Woodward 0 9 29 38 46 82.61

IA-0261 Redfield 0 5 26 31 41 75.61

IA-0403 Van Meter 5 12 96 115 127 90.55

IA-0419 Dexter 1 2 21 24 33 72.73

IA-0464 Adel 0 14 67 81 89 91.01

IA-0717 Granger 1 6 35 43 50 86.00

IA-0737 Waukee 8 18 57 83 103 80.58

SUM: 16 75 418 512 593 86.3406

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0158 Earlham 1 2 29 32 33 96.97

IA-0184 Winterset 1 17 83 103 120 85.83

SUM: 2 19 112 135 153 88.2353

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0089 Pella 3 15 93 113 129 87.60

IA-0108 Pleasantville 2 6 49 57 68 83.82

IA-0168 Knoxville 0 16 60 76 84 90.48

IA-0505 Bussey 0 1 13 14 15 93.33

IA-0632 Melcher 2 2 44 48 69 69.57

SUM: 7 40 259 308 365 84.3836

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0042 Ankeny 1 36 126 163 184 88.59

IA-0060 Des Moines 0 3 4 7 9 77.78

IA-0155 Mitchellville 1 7 17 25 27 92.59

IA-0232 Polk City 4 11 88 104 140 74.29

IA-0274 Des Moines 4 18 113 136 163 83.44

IA-0374 Des Moines 4 37 118 159 190 83.68

IA-0396 Bondurant 1 9 42 52 69 75.36

IA-0577 Grimes 0 0 18 18 21 85.71

IA-0620 W Des Moines 0 6 54 61 67 91.04

IA-0659 Des Moines 0 10 84 95 113 84.07
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Bellizzi-Macrae

John Lonsdale

Penoach

Granger

Barnett-Swallow

Name

All American

Green-Rogers

Name

Van Veen-Van Hemert

Pleasantville

Baty-Tucker

Bussey

Dallcher

Name

Dallas Center

Osborne

Laurens C Shull

Redfield

Van Meter

IA Dist 0006 LGN
Dallas Co

Madison Co

Marion Co

Polk Co



IA-0663 Urbandale 5 45 150 201 247 81.38

IA-0682 Altoona 3 11 43 59 94 62.77

IA-0689 Runnells 1 1 23 25 28 89.29

IA-0728 Johnston 0 14 35 49 59 83.05

IA-0731 Des Moines 2 3 38 43 61 70.49

SUM: 26 211 953 1197 1472 81.3179

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0037 Ames 8 53 315 377 437 86.27

IA-0048 Nevada 0 16 106 122 151 80.79

IA-0059 Story City 1 14 65 80 93 86.02

IA-0081 Collins 0 1 8 9 11 81.82

IA-0139 Colo 0 5 14 19 21 90.48

IA-0233 Cambridge 0 5 19 24 25 96.00

IA-0249 Maxwell 0 7 28 35 35 100.00

IA-0260 Slater 2 10 72 84 88 95.45

IA-0307 Roland 0 4 51 55 69 79.71

IA-0334 Mc Callsburg 2 4 27 33 36 91.67

SUM: 13 119 705 838 966 86.7495

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0165 Indianola 2 19 127 148 184 80.43

IA-0263 Milo 1 6 18 25 33 75.76

IA-0281 New Virginia 0 0 31 31 35 88.57

IA-0391 Carlisle 4 3 31 39 31 125.81

IA-0426 Lacona 0 3 26 29 30 96.67

IA-0562 Cumming 13 22 183 218 243 89.71

IA-0661 Liberty Center 0 2 28 30 38 78.95

IA-0716 St Marys 1 3 51 55 61 90.16

SUM: 21 58 495 575 655 87.7863

IA Dist 0006 LGN 85 522 2942 16 3565 4204 84.80
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Warren

Milo

Virginia

P M C K S

Vernon Rodgers

Cumming

Charles R. Brebner 

St Marys

Richard G Liewer

Hispanic

Name

Ames

William F Ball

La Fayette

Freland-Carver

Colo

Mathis-Wire

Harold S Ness

Slater

Roland

Samuel Reid

Urbandale

Altoona

Ernest West

Story Co

Warren Co



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0247 Fontanelle 0 1 19 20 23 86.96

IA-0265 Greenfield 0 4 34 38 53 71.70

IA-0703 Bridgewater 0 1 10 11 12 91.67

SUM: 0 6 63 69 88 78.4091

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0117 Corning 1 3 20 24 29 82.76

IA-0544 Prescott 0 4 4 8 12 66.67

IA-0719 Nevinville 2 5 40 47 69 68.12

SUM: 3 12 64 79 110 71.8182

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0120 Audubon 0 2 27 29 33 87.88

IA-0332 Exira 0 1 40 41 45 91.11

IA-0350 Brayton 0 0 20 20 24 83.33

SUM: 0 3 87 90 102 88.2353

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0043 Atlantic 3 6 25 34 34 100.00

IA-0210 Anita 0 6 46 52 66 78.79

IA-0508 Griswold 2 6 27 38 34 111.76

SUM: 5 18 98 124 134 92.5373

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0128 Sidney 1 10 35 46 66 69.70

IA-0156 Hamburg 0 1 21 22 27 81.48

SUM: 1 11 56 68 93 73.1183

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0044 Bayard 0 1 19 20 24 83.33

IA-0124 Guthrie Center 0 10 46 56 75 74.67

IA-0146 Stuart 0 5 30 35 41 85.37

IA-0372 Panora 0 3 19 22 26 84.62

IA-0511 Menlo 0 3 30 33 35 94.29

SUM: 0 22 144 166 201 82.5871
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Hubert Woodward
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Bryan-Mercer

Omar B Shearer

James C Mc Ghee

Frank Grubb

Glover-Buttler

Metz

Williamson

Name

Audubon

Ballou

Brayton

Name

Atlantic

Anita

Griswold

Name

Williams-Jobe-Gibson

Name

Carlson

Head-Endres

William Thompson

Name

Ourcq

IA Dist 0007 LGN
Adair Co

Adams Co

Audubon Co

Cass Co

Freemont Co

Guthrie Co



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0118 Logan 0 1 16 17 19 89.47

IA-0143 Woodbine 1 0 22 24 30 80.00

IA-0224 Dunlap 2 1 47 50 55 90.91

IA-0314 Persia 0 7 21 28 30 93.33

IA-0337 Missouri Valley 1 6 31 38 50 76.00

IA-0378 Mondamin 0 3 11 14 23 60.87

IA-0408 Pisgah 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

IA-0410 Little Sioux 0 1 0 1 13 7.69

IA-0612 Magnolia 0 0 6 6 9 66.67

IA-0695 Modale 0 1 1 2 4 50.00

SUM: 4 20 155 180 236 76.2712

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0141 Glenwood 2 30 123 155 187 82.89

IA-0439 Silver City 1 10 37 48 62 77.42

IA-0520 Malvern 0 2 14 16 16 100.00

IA-0530 Henderson 0 2 15 17 16 106.25

IA-0575 Emerson 0 1 11 12 20 60.00

IA-0705 Mineola 0 0 11 11 14 78.57

SUM: 3 45 211 259 315 82.2222

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0067 Red Oak 0 4 10 14 22 63.64

IA-0251 Villisca 1 2 21 24 29 82.76

IA-0406 Stanton 1 8 30 39 57 68.42

IA-0445 Grant 0 1 2 3 4 75.00

SUM: 2 15 63 80 112 71.4286

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0088 Shenandoah 0 18 60 78 103 75.73

IA-0098 Clarinda 10 12 75 97 96 101.04

IA-0333 Essex 0 0 5 5 7 71.43

SUM: 10 30 140 180 206 87.3786

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0002 Council Bluffs 3 43 202 249 305 81.64
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Sergy

Weatherall-Hadden-Holmes

Name

Rainbow

Jesse Strong

Pisgah

Little Sioux

Ohara-Seeley

Snyder-Imrie

Name

Harvey T Rimel

Gordon May Inc

Harry Hammons

Denlinger

Levi Burton

Mineola

Name

Name

Lemuel R Bolter, Jr

Weiss

Dunlap

Swanger

Julius F Muller

Harrison Co

Mills Co

Montgomery Co

Page Co

Pottawattamie



IA-0227 Avoca 0 9 29 38 47 80.85

IA-0330 Neola 1 2 36 39 41 95.12

IA-0422 Walnut 0 2 21 23 39 58.97

IA-0437 Minden 0 4 1 5 24 20.83

IA-0556 Carson 1 6 32 39 55 70.91

IA-0720 Hancock 0 1 8 9 12 75.00

IA-0725 Treynor 1 16 38 55 61 90.16

SUM: 6 83 367 457 584 78.2534

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0150 Harlan 1 8 39 48 55 87.27

IA-0240 Shelby 0 1 16 17 20 85.00

IA-0322 Elk Horn 0 4 18 22 23 95.65

IA-0547 Portsmouth 0 4 23 27 28 96.43

IA-0601 Panama 1 0 24 25 25 100.00

IA-0615 Earling 1 1 17 19 21 90.48

IA-0707 Defiance 0 4 25 29 31 93.55

SUM: 3 22 162 187 203 92.1182

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0097 Clearfield 2 0 11 13 15 86.67

IA-0164 Bedford 1 55 13 69 78 88.46

IA-0250 Lenox 0 6 27 33 40 82.50

IA-0300 New Market 0 1 0 1 2 50.00

IA-0443 Blockton 0 0 6 6 12 50.00

IA-0578 Gravity 1 3 18 22 26 84.62

SUM: 4 65 75 144 173 83.237

IA Dist 0007 LGN 41 352 1685 5 2083 2557 81.46
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Blockton
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Lamar Hartje
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Helmer Reyelt

Shelby

Elk Horn

John Ohlinger

Robert L Sullivan

Earling

Defiance

Name

Woodside

Bedford

Fred Funston

Neola

Walnut

Minden

Carson

Shelby Co

Taylor Co



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0016 Pilot Mound 0 0 6 6 7 85.71

IA-0055 Ogden 0 1 9 10 13 76.92

IA-0056 Boone 2 18 77 101 126 80.16

IA-0063 Boxholm 0 2 1 3 4 75.00

SUM: 2 21 93 120 150 80

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0031 Lake City 0 5 33 38 44 86.36

IA-0105 Rockwell City 0 1 6 7 10 70.00

IA-0204 Manson 1 1 15 17 20 85.00

IA-0510 Farnhamville 0 3 21 24 30 80.00

SUM: 1 10 75 86 104 82.6923

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0007 Carroll 4 16 105 128 146 87.67

IA-0020 Dedham 1 29 99 129 138 93.48

IA-0022 Manning 0 5 19 24 31 77.42

IA-0357 Coon Rapids 0 3 42 45 52 86.54

IA-0386 Glidden 0 4 44 48 51 94.12

IA-0607 Breda 1 27 49 77 97 79.38

IA-0694 Arcadia 0 30 67 97 117 82.91

SUM: 6 114 425 548 632 86.7089

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0008 Denison 0 8 52 60 72 83.33

IA-0065 Vail 0 0 11 11 12 91.67

IA-0066 Charter Oak 1 3 37 41 51 80.39

IA-0132 Manilla 4 3 53 60 62 96.77

IA-0196 Westside 0 2 25 27 27 100.00

IA-0383 Kiron 1 0 9 10 10 100.00

IA-0444 Dow City 0 5 40 45 47 95.74

IA-0645 Schleswig 0 3 18 21 37 56.76

IA-0690 Deloit 0 1 8 9 10 90.00

SUM: 6 25 253 284 328 86.5854
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Alfred R Rossman

Kiron

Dow City
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Frank Steckelberg

Farnhamville

Name

Maurice Dunn

Dewitt-Loustaunau

Emil Ewoldt

Gurney Parker

Merle Hay

Fred F & Norman J Bruning

Ehlers Gerken

Name

Denison

Vail

Homer Hall

Name

Groom-Kimsey

Edward J Maas

Arthur D Lantz

Arthur Anderson

Name

Lake City

Twin Lakes

IA Dist 0008 LGN
Boone Co

Calhoun Co

Carroll Co

Crawford Co

Emmet Co



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0091 Estherville 0 6 26 32 45 71.11

IA-0382 Ringsted 0 3 15 18 24 75.00

IA-0567 Wallingford 0 0 0 0 9 0.00

SUM: 0 9 41 50 78 64.1026

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0011 Jefferson 2 6 43 51 54 94.44

IA-0198 Churdan 0 4 29 33 48 68.75

IA-0417 Paton 0 1 8 9 11 81.82

IA-0583 Rippey 0 1 0 1 11 9.09

SUM: 2 12 80 94 124 75.8065

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0191 Webster City 4 16 139 160 193 82.90

IA-0550 Jewell 0 0 4 4 8 50.00

IA-0576 Stratford 0 0 7 7 15 46.67

IA-0633 Williams 0 3 21 24 25 96.00

SUM: 4 19 171 195 241 80.9129

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0077 Kanawha 0 4 12 16 20 80.00

IA-0229 Corwith 0 4 22 26 30 86.67

IA-0256 Garner 0 4 40 44 53 83.02

IA-0315 Britt 0 10 49 59 83 71.08

IA-0409 Crystal Lake 0 0 14 14 16 87.50

IA-0420 Goodell 3 1 7 11 11 100.00

IA-0625 Klemme 0 1 8 9 16 56.25

SUM: 3 24 152 179 229 78.1659

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0119 Humboldt 2 4 23 29 39 74.36

IA-0289 Renwick 0 0 5 5 7 71.43

IA-0415 Livermore 0 4 27 31 40 77.50

SUM: 2 8 55 65 86 75.5814

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal
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Adam Schaefer

Name

Adams

Harvey Mc Peak

Otto Field

Name

Kinkead-Martin

Name

Webster City

Hawkeye

Frederick W Sonksen

Williams

Name

Severson

Elmer Wilson

Gifford Olson

Britt

James Rasmussen

Robbins-Christensen

Name

Maurice Doyle

Christiansen-Bonnicksen

Norris Kasa

Name

Floyd W Brown

Edward English

C Arthur Anderson

Hancock Co

Humboldt Co

Kossuth Co

Greene Co

Hamilton Co



IA-0014 Swea City 1 1 19 21 28 75.00

IA-0090 Algona 0 8 34 44 46 95.65

IA-0377 Bancroft 0 2 14 16 24 66.67

IA-0425 Whittemore 0 16 114 130 154 84.42

IA-0428 Wesley 1 4 20 25 27 92.59

IA-0557 Lone Rock 0 7 17 24 28 85.71

IA-0627 Fenton 0 2 0 2 17 11.76

IA-0675 Ledyard 0 0 16 16 19 84.21

SUM: 2 40 234 278 343 81.0496

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0033 Ruthven 0 10 48 58 64 90.63

IA-0151 West Bend 0 5 17 22 28 78.57

IA-0162 Graettinger 0 10 30 40 49 81.63

IA-0173 Ayrshire 1 2 27 30 33 90.91

IA-0192 Emmetsburg 0 0 4 4 6 66.67

IA-0345 Mallard 0 1 0 1 10 10.00

SUM: 1 28 126 155 190 81.5789

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0018 Pocahontas 0 5 44 49 60 81.67

IA-0024 Laurens 0 2 1 3 4 75.00

IA-0025 Rolfe 0 0 11 11 14 78.57

IA-0114 Fonda 0 1 11 12 14 85.71

IA-0202 Palmer 1 1 9 11 14 78.57

IA-0239 Gilmore City 0 2 8 10 16 62.50

IA-0588 Varina 0 1 9 10 14 71.43

SUM: 1 12 93 106 136 77.9412

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0130 Fort Dodge 8 21 75 107 121 88.43

IA-0323 Dayton 0 3 16 19 24 79.17

IA-0431 Gowrie 1 25 22 48 66 72.73

IA-0491 Duncombe 0 1 10 11 16 68.75

IA-0592 Callender 0 2 4 6 7 85.71

IA-0699 Harcourt 0 0 10 10 11 90.91

SUM: 9 52 137 201 245 82.0408

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

HQ 
Tran

3

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

Hartnett-Johnson

W D Steiner

Name

Fort Dodge

Peterson

Peterson

Duncombe

Albert J Hanson

Greenfield-Hartquist

Matzener-Estle

Name

Ruthven

Harry A Anderegg

Nelson-Christiansen

Leonard D Wilson

Leonard-Rea-O Brien

Anderson-Eckert-Hersom

Name

Liberty

Larimer-Mccabe

Cecil Cummings

Ray Murphy

St Mihiel

Roland Fisher

Hagg-Turner

Mc Kinnon

Seely-Walsh

Andrews

Kerr-Hammerstrom

Ranney-Weisbrod

Palo Alto Co

Pocahontas Co

Webster Co



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0021 Buffalo Center 0 11 40 51 61 83.61

IA-0121 Forest City 0 11 40 51 55 92.73

IA-0235 Lake Mills 2 8 35 45 52 86.54

SUM: 2 30 115 147 168 87.5

IA Dist 0008 LGN 41 404 2050 13 2508 3054 82.12
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Tran

0

0

0

0

Name

Winnebago

Forest City

Otto-Chose

Winnebago Co



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0012 Marathon 0 0 9 9 10 90.00

IA-0115 Storm Lake 0 6 11 17 19 89.47

IA-0193 Newell 0 5 40 45 58 77.59

IA-0299 Albert City 0 5 29 35 43 81.40

IA-0367 Linn Grove 0 0 9 9 11 81.82

IA-0394 Sioux Rapids 0 3 24 27 34 79.41

IA-0498 Alta 0 0 8 8 11 72.73

SUM: 0 19 130 150 186 80.6452

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0230 Cherokee 0 6 15 21 30 70.00

IA-0283 Washta 0 1 5 6 9 66.67

IA-0390 Aurelia 0 4 17 21 27 77.78

IA-0398 Quimby 0 10 12 22 29 75.86

IA-0486 Cleghorn 0 3 8 11 13 84.62

IA-0517 Marcus 0 2 13 15 17 88.24

IA-0670 Larrabee 0 0 4 4 8 50.00

SUM: 0 26 74 100 133 75.188

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0001 Spencer 0 18 104 122 159 76.73

IA-0010 Peterson 3 0 23 26 23 113.04

IA-0194 Dickens 1 0 0 1 2 50.00

IA-0248 Royal 0 1 1 2 10 20.00

IA-0414 Everly 0 3 18 21 28 75.00

SUM: 4 22 146 172 222 77.4775

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0023 Spirit Lake 0 14 37 51 51 100.00

IA-0371 Lake Park 2 5 23 30 35 85.71

IA-0384 Milford 0 13 67 80 90 88.89

IA-0432 Terril 0 3 9 12 14 85.71

SUM: 2 35 136 173 190 91.0526

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal
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Walsh

Name

C Adrian Olson

F I Goodburn

James Keith Stanford

Name

Glen Pedersen

Dean-Underwood

Dickens

Goodwin

Everett P Boyles, Jr

Name

Timpe

Lake Park

Milford

Name

Edward William Hartman

Shaeffer

Newell

Dyvad-Gustafson

Loe-Thomas-Peterson

Graeber-Rowe

Smith

Name

Treptow

Irvin Powell

Grashoff-Mc Manus

Lyle W Barnes

IA Dist 0009 LGN
Buena Vista Co

Cherokee Co

Clay Co

Dickinson Co

Ida Co



IA-0061 Ida Grove 2 19 105 126 138 91.30

IA-0225 Holstein 2 12 61 75 86 87.21

IA-0364 Battle Creek 0 0 36 36 40 90.00

IA-0454 Galva 0 2 15 17 22 77.27

SUM: 4 33 217 254 286 88.8112

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0103 Rock Rapids 0 6 42 48 64 75.00

IA-0310 Inwood 0 1 11 12 15 80.00

IA-0316 Little Rock 0 1 22 23 24 95.83

IA-0404 George 1 2 57 60 62 96.77

IA-0476 Doon 0 1 12 13 19 68.42

IA-0561 Larchwood 0 2 16 18 32 56.25

IA-0683 Lester 2 3 12 17 28 60.71

IA-0704 Alvord 0 0 11 11 12 91.67

SUM: 3 16 183 202 256 78.9063

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0129 Onawa 2 4 43 49 52 94.23

IA-0365 Moorhead 0 1 5 6 8 75.00

IA-0442 Ute 0 4 12 16 18 88.89

IA-0481 Whiting 0 6 14 20 21 95.24

IA-0496 Mapleton 0 4 31 36 47 76.60

IA-0502 Castana 1 3 4 8 20 40.00

IA-0665 Blencoe 0 0 7 7 8 87.50

SUM: 3 22 116 142 174 81.6092

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0036 Primghar 0 2 12 14 23 60.87

IA-0095 Paullina 0 1 29 30 39 76.92

IA-0145 Sheldon 0 15 41 56 73 76.71

IA-0152 Sutherland 0 1 26 27 30 90.00

IA-0288 Hartley 1 7 56 64 68 94.12

IA-0318 Sanborn 0 1 27 28 32 87.50

SUM: 1 27 191 219 265 82.6415

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0290 Ashton 0 6 29 35 39 89.74
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Mc Glothlen-Cowie

Sutherland

Arthur W Kirchhoff

Earl T Conaway

Name

William Ben Hoffman

Edward Bouwman

Dick De Boer

Name

David Mc Neill

Peter A Hansen

Aaby

Emery-Johnson

Loren Hollister

Grimsley-Thayer

Stevens-Kelly

Name

Chateau Thierry

Russell West

Mc Namara-Moore

Dessel-Schmidt

Maple Valley

Dibbern

Name

Rex Strait

Thorson

Buss-Johnson

Jack Sauter

Rock River

Flessner

Osceola Co

Lyon Co

Monona Co

Obrien Co



IA-0324 Sibley 0 1 17 18 30 60.00

IA-0326 Ocheyedan 0 7 32 39 43 90.70

IA-0470 Melvin 0 3 26 29 31 93.55

SUM: 0 17 104 121 143 84.6154

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0125 Merrill 1 8 50 59 67 88.06

IA-0140 Kingsley 3 3 45 51 55 92.73

IA-0186 Akron 2 8 55 65 77 84.42

IA-0220 Remsen 0 5 60 65 69 94.20

IA-0241 Le Mars 1 43 199 243 265 91.70

IA-0477 Hinton 2 12 47 61 64 95.31

IA-0724 Brunsville 1 7 44 52 63 82.54

SUM: 10 86 500 596 660 90.303

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0133 Lake View 0 5 27 32 40 80.00

IA-0195 Sac City 0 4 10 14 16 87.50

IA-0262 Wall Lake 0 7 47 54 60 90.00

IA-0284 Auburn 0 1 10 11 15 73.33

IA-0313 Odebolt 0 0 27 27 32 84.38

IA-0325 Early 0 3 46 49 50 98.00

IA-0546 Lytton 0 2 20 22 23 95.65

SUM: 0 22 187 209 236 88.5593

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0199 Sioux Center 1 8 60 69 87 79.31

IA-0200 Alton 0 2 12 14 24 58.33

IA-0254 Hawarden 1 7 73 81 92 88.04

IA-0272 Boyden 0 1 20 21 23 91.30

IA-0276 Ireton 0 0 9 9 19 47.37

IA-0321 Rock Valley 2 3 37 42 54 77.78

IA-0329 Orange City 1 4 61 66 82 80.49

IA-0380 Hull 0 2 50 52 65 80.00

IA-0423 Hospers 0 2 21 23 24 95.83

SUM: 5 29 343 377 470 80.2128

Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal
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Two Oakes

William Monster

Bertram

Pfarrer-Fox

Pressman-Kosters

Wegman-Koele

Reuter

Name

Wasmer

Casper

Heeren-Mc Hale-Wilkens

Name

Eilert Auen

Cantigny

Chalon

Comrade

Roose

Merton V Hair

Hutchinson-Liechty

Name

Doornink-Brunsting

George E Mudge

Wood-Miller

Guthrie

Name

Oleson-Halweg

Nash

Albert E Hoschler

Pieper

Plymouth Co

Sac Co

Sioux Co

Woodbury Co



IA-0064 Sioux City 0 16 123 141 178 79.21

IA-0079 Correctionville 0 7 23 30 45 66.67

IA-0291 Pierson 0 1 23 24 36 66.67

IA-0295 Sloan 0 0 23 23 26 88.46

IA-0303 Moville 0 1 31 32 41 78.05

IA-0336 Danbury 0 0 21 21 24 87.50

IA-0389 Anthon 4 2 48 54 75 72.00

IA-0492 Hornick 0 1 23 24 33 72.73

IA-0624 Cushing 0 1 17 18 20 90.00

IA-0662 Sergeant Bluff 2 17 116 136 162 83.95

IA-0666 Smithland 0 3 14 17 19 89.47

IA-0697 Sioux City 2 12 70 84 100 84.00

IA-0718 Lawton 2 2 17 22 19 115.79

SUM: 10 63 549 626 778 80.4627

IA Dist 0009 LGN 42 417 2876 6 3341 3999 83.55
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Mc Niff

Hindman-Steele

F Roger Baumann

George Nelson

Leslie F Seaton

Morningside

Lawton

Monahan-Nelson

Mumford-Moon

Harrison F Pedersen

Smith-Rhodes

Wink-Sparks

Carlson-Frum



Post Location New PUFL Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

IA-0729 Des Moines 16 82 575 673 872 77.18

IA-0797 Des Moines 53 0 81 134 0

SUM: 69 82 656 807 872 92.5459

HQ 
Tran

0

0

0

Name

Headquarters

USS Iowa (SSN-797)

IA Dist 0099 LGN
Polk Co



New PUFL Renewal

% of 
Goal

Sum: 548 3945 22438 83.682

Goal

32284

HQ Transfers

85

Totals

27016

Department of Iowa Totals


